
Oberstadt

(A1)

Pestalozziviertel

(A11)

Brentanoviertel

(A9)

Grünewald-

viertel

(A8)

Herz-Jesu-

viertel

(A7)

Damm-Süd

(B1)

Pompejanum-/

Maximilianviertel

(A6) Bahnhof /

Zentrum

(A2)

Damm-Süd

-erweitert-

(B1)

Übersicht der
Bewohnerparkgebiete

mit Jahreszahl
der Einführung

Stadtplanungsamt
M. Schmerbauch
Stand: 09.01.2020

2014

1992

2007

1997

2005

2008

2013

2009

2011

2011


